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
full dining room, lovely living
room. Hurry on this, owner
anxious, must have salel

FR 1-6595

* $109 A MONTH!

3 bedrocoms and family room,
raised hearth natural
fireplace, a beautiful
place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall carpets, drapes
dining
FR 8-4247

* HUGE 3-BEDROOM
FAMILY ROOM

Immaculate Southwood Estate
professional
ing, large dining room, forced
air, built-ins. Nothing to paint
or add, just move in, $27,500.

One of the area’s best home
buys! Immediate possession
on this lovely sharp home,
move in next week, 1500
square feet of wonderful liv-
ing area, double set fireplaces
in spacious living room, fenced
yard with privacy. FR 1-6595

* §1000 DOWN SUBMIT
SOUTHWOOD-SHARP

Beautiful home, 3 big bed-
rooms, 2 baths, natural wood
kitchen cabinets, picturesque
yard. Priced below market as
owner must sell. FR 1-6595.

* SOUTHWOOD
DELUXE

Pride of ownership is seen in
beautiful 3 -bedroom home.
Built-ins, wall/wall carpeting
in living room, dining room
and hallways, drapes in living
room, fireplace. Shows excel-
lent care inside and out,
$19,750. FR 1-6595,

* EARLY AMERICAN
HOME

3-bedroom—guest house, built-
ins, fireplace, almost 1900 sq.
ft. of wonderful living area.
Private road. 11 neighbors own
community swimming pool and
club house with massive brick
fireplace. An exclusive seclud-
ed location for only $27,500.
FR 8-4247.

TARBELL

* $14,750—3-BDRM.

Natural birch kitchen, lovely
living room, park like yard.
Submit your terms, as owner
anxious, FR 1-6595.

* 4-BDRM—$18,950

Spacious family home, new
wall-wall carpeting, dream kit-
chen, outstanding location
among lovely homes. 2-car
garage. FR 8-4247,

* $17,950-3 BORMS.

Beautiful home, dining room,
sparkling kitchen, extra eating
area, fireplace, 2 cor garage,
sharp and clean| Immediate
possession, Submit low down
payment | FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

“Kon-Tiki* model designed
with custoin teatures, dropes
throughout, intercom, dish-
washer, built-ins, separate
breakfast area with sliding
glass door to lovely garden
section, 2 king sized baths,
many, many more extras |
FR 1-6595

ELL
S

* Real Estate |

PARADE OF HOMES

ter f“state

PARADE OF HOMES

in living room and

room.

home,

FR 1-6595.

* $18,250

Outstanding home, priced low
for the area. You'll love this
sparkling, sharp just like new,
home with 3 bedrooms, spac-
ious living room, Quick poses-
sion. low monthly payments.

FR 1.6595

* MOVE IN NOW

§17,950

Sparkles like new, full dining
room, dream kitchen,
eating area, fireplace. Submit
your terms. FR 8-4247,

* HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA

Custom home, 2 bedroom and
rumpus room,
Beautiful nylon carpeting,
buiitin  vacuum cleaner,
usually large patio and swim-
ming pool. Nicely landscaped
front and rear. Only $35,500

asking price.

* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

Walking Distance to West High.
in this home.
Used brick fireplace sets off
the spacious living room with
added beautiful paneling, 2
baths, 3 bedrooms, built-in kit-
chen, extra eating area.

“Valve Plus”

* 3 BDRM. & FAMILY
RM. —$18,950

Submit your terms on this fam-
ily home special, needs some
paint and work, Spacious liv-
ing ond dining room, family
size kitchen, Excellent location,
close to schools and shopping.

QALTOR/

% FR 1-6595

* FR 8-4247

FR 16595

FR 8-4247

22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

% PENINSULA OFFICE OPENS ON JANUARY 2ND »
~ SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

brick
“show-

landscap-

added

1% baths.

FR 8-4247

Un-

Start the New Year Right!

Want A

Swimming Pool !
In addition M urchasing a
rdroom home in finest area

| n( Central Torrance you also

have included a lovely 15'x35

swimming 1 with filter
system, double detached ga-
rage, wall/wall carpet, fire-

place, excellent neighborhood
~$3000 will handle down.

Looking for

This One?
Just listed in Soum'md home
homes area. 3 bedroom, 1%

baths, wall/wall carpets,

rapes, water softener, immac-
ulate home. Near sfhrml- &
stores, Only $19;

Every Bit Worth It!

3 bedroom home that is near
an elementary and high school.
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